Consumption Report for Colorado County

Utility Bills Paid January thru December 2025

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December
Totals

Electricity Gas Water
kWh Cost Mcf Cost Gallons Cost
134,674 | S 14,284.26 234 | S 2,536.78 307,337 | § 3,942.68
127,611 | $ 15,905.49 267 | $ 3,532.16 375,300 | S 4,633.40
114,183 [ $ 14,088.89 198 [ $ 2,570.25 335,670 | $ 3,880.23
50,797 | S  7,935.57 192 | S 2,442.33 499,900 | S 4,352.43
118,169 | $ 12,125.21 181 S 2,322.24 569,790 | $ 5,066.49
131,074 | $ 12,777.88 141 | $ 1,713.32 498,310 | $ 4,449.33
131,357 $ 12,690.54 114 [ $ 1,376.19 342,800 | $ 3,703.98
148,352 | $ 18,974.79 108 | S 1,320.75 514,700 [ S 4,680.97
162,632 [ $ 20,380.15 110 [ $ 1,340.29 603,020 | $ 5,334.80
133,192 | $ 16,418.79 113 | S 1,299.37 600,200 [ S 3,854.61

1,252,041 S 145,581.57 1,658 S 20,453.68 4,647,027 S 43,898.92
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Totals

20,763.72
24,071.05
20,539.37
14,730.33
19,513.94
18,940.53
17,770.71
24,976.51
27,055.24
21,572.77

209,934.17


http:209,934.17
http:43,898.92
http:20,453.68
http:145,581.57
http:21,572.77
http:27,055.24
http:24,976.51
http:17,770.71
http:18,940.53
http:19,513.94
http:14,730.33
http:20,539.37
http:24,071.05
http:20,763.72
http:3,854.61
http:1,299.37
http:16,418.79
http:5,334.80
http:1,340.29
http:20,380.15
http:4,680.97
http:1,320.75
http:18,974.79
http:3,703.98
http:1,376.19
http:12,690.54
http:4,449.33
http:1,713.32
http:12,777.88
http:5,066.49
http:2,322.24
http:12,125.21
http:4,352.43
http:2,442.33
http:7,935.57
http:3,880.23
http:2,570.25
http:14,088.89
http:4,633.40
http:3,532.16
http:15,905.49
http:3,942.68
http:2,536.78
http:14,284.26

	Sheet1



